Kuwait Egyptian Event (KEE) (Specific
Origin)

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

22 Jan 2022, Mares 4 - 6 years old

B

Position Horse Score

1st Name: AB MUHRA 93.57
Colour: bay
Owner: Ahmad A S
al babtain

2nd Name: AJEEBA 92.93
ALDANAT
Colour: grey
Owner: Ayad
Abdulmohsen
Althuwaini

3rd Name: AL JAWHARA 92.43
ALDANAT
Colour: grey
Owner: Ayad
Abdulmohsen
Althuwaini

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

195 195 20 195
20 20 20 195

20

19.5 19 19 195

16 155 155 155
19 19 19 18.5

20 195 195 20 195

NECK il 19 19 19 19
B&T 18.5 18 18 18 18
Biciomm 155 16 15 155 155
MOVE gk 19 19 19 19

195 19 195 195 20
20 19 19.5 195 195
NECK kel 19 19 19 195
B&T 175 18 17.5 17.5 18
Biciomm 155 155 15 15 16
a3 19 185 185 185 19



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: HESSA AL
DANAT

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammad
S Al Omar

Name: SMQ
SAMARQAND
Colour: grey

Owner: Sulaiman Al
Qenaei

Name: SARA AL
HILALIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: Barrak Al
Hajeri

Name: M.ATHBAH
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
ALMUBARAKI

92.29

92.14

91.79

91.14

19 195 195 19.5 19.5
19 195 19 19 195
\1de @8 18.5 19 19 18,5 19
18 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15 155 155 15 16
(A8 18.5 19 19 195 19

TYPE 20 185 19 195 19
19.5 18.5 19 19 19
\1de @8 19.5 18.5 19 19 19
B&T 18.5 18 18 18 18.5
LEGS 16 15.5 155 155 155
(el 18.5 18.5 19 19 19

19 19 19 195 19
195 19 195 19 195
\1de @8 185 19 185 185 19
B&T 18 18.5 18 18 18.5
(Biciomm 155 16 15.5 155 15.5
y(aa/ 8 18 185 185 19 18.5

19 19 195

19.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19.5 19.5
18.5 19
17.5 17.5
155 15.5
18.5 19



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: DA NOURA
Colour: grey
Owner: HASSAN
MUBARAK AL
HINDAL

Name: SAWAD
ALLEIL

Colour: black
Owner: Khaled
Taher Wawan

Name: WAHASH AL
HILALIYA

Colour: bay

Owner: Barrak Al
Hajeri

Name: MADLOLAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Madlolah

Name: GHEZAYEL
ALDANAT

Colour: grey
Owner: Ayad
Abdulmohsen
Althuwaini

91.14

90.57

90.57

20

19 19 19

19 19 19 195
\1de @8 18.5 185 19 185 19
B&T 175 18 175 18 17.5
(Biciomm 155 155 155 15 15.5

(a8 185 185 19 185 19

19 19 19 19 185
19 195 19 19 19
19 185 19 18,5 185
17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
15 155 15 155 15
\/% 18.5 18.5 185 18 18.5

19 19 19 18.5
19 19 19 185 19
\Ide @8 185 19 19 185 18.5
B&T 18 18 18 18 18
Biciomm 155 155 15 15 16

MOVE ¥ 19 18 18 18

185 19 185 19 185
19 19 185 19 185
\1de @8 18.5 19 19 18,5 19
B&T 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
(Bicl @ 16.5 15 15 155 15
(a8 17 185 18 185 18

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
S.S. m Sami Mohammed Saad, SA
E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
E.G. t1 Eric Gear, FR
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